-UCl
ENDURO
WORLD CUP

LEOGANG

SUN 8 JUN 2025
Start Time: 8:00:00

UCI EDR WORLD CUP

Rollout - Start Times

Time RaceNr UCIID Name NOC Categor
8:00:00 22 10135683277 JONAS Luca GER EDR | Men Junior
8:00:30 23 10106916515 LEHKY Simon CZE EDR| Men Junior
8:01:00 21 10112229687 CESARI Lorenzo ITA  EDR | Men Junior
8:01:30 20 10116847901 NOFERINI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Junior
8:02:00 19 10142129434 BABO Aron HUN EDR | Men Junior
8:02:30 18 10147240627 ROBERTSON Eli NZL EDR | Men Junior
8:03:00 17 10132346982 COHEN Noam ISR EDR | Men Junior
8:03:30 15 10142951106 ~ SAFRANEK Jan CZE EDR | Men Junior
8:04:00 14 10140667562 BAMBERGER Lenny GER EDR | Men Junior
8:04:30 13 10112438946 MELLONI Matteo ITA  EDR | Men Junior
8:05:00 12 10074925511 LAHELLEC Martin FRA EDR | Men Junior
8:05:30 11 10080251013 WILLIAMS Ivan USA EDR| Men Junior
8:06:00 10 10084706040 ZETTERLUND Hugo SWE EDR | Men Junior
8:06:30 9 10153024251 RYS Jan CZE EDR| Men Junior
8:07:00 8 10147655808 SAYERS Marcus NZL EDR | Men Junior
8:07:30 7 10141315341 SRAIL Matej CZE EDR | Men Junior
8:08:00 6 10105352185 FALCINI Matteo ITA  EDR | Men Junior
8:08:30 4 10032612390 LEO Simone ITA  EDR | Men Junior
8:09:00 2 10135849591 MILLWOOD Cooper NZL EDR | Men Junior
8:09:30 1 10066563404 ALMUEIS Melvin FRA EDR | Men Junior
8:12:00 4 10050485955 WAGNER Aaliyah GER EDR | Women Junior
8:12:30 3 10068614851 METGE Lucile FRA EDR | Women Junior
8:13:00 2 10130812261 BEAR Chloe USA EDR | Women Junior
8:13:30 1 10138163346 ADAMS Lacey AUS EDR | Women Junior
8:16:30 29 10107145978 JESSICA Strauss SUl EDR | Women Elite
8:17:00 28 10126284886 ZIEGLER Stefanie GER EDR | Women Elite
8:17:30 26 10105055933 HASSFELD Marleen GER EDR | Women Elite
8:18:00 25 10139064537 GECK Silja GER EDR | Women Elite
8:18:30 24 10113228585 RUDOLPH Franca SUl EDR | Women Elite
8:19:00 23 10006759466 MITTERBAUER Lisa AUT EDR | Women Elite
8:19:30 22 10010012000 RUTZ Lea SUl  EDR | Women Elite
8:20:00 21 10094924685 STEINTHALER Hanna AUT EDR | Women Elite
8:20:30 20 10127526385 PENSO Silvia ITA EDR | Women Elite
8:21:00 18 10068333450 DAMESTOY Mélina FRA EDR | Women Elite
8:21:30 17 10009659766 RICHTER Raphaela GER EDR | Women Elite
8:22:00 16 10008822738 VOJTA Barbora CZE EDR | Women Elite
8:22:30 15 10077508337 LANTHIER NADEAU Andreane CAN EDR | Women Elite
8:23:00 14 10067946460 CHABBERT Claire FRA EDR | Women Elite
8:26:00 137 10109080322 URIARTE César FRA EDR | Men Elite
8:26:30 136 10153741344 SAMEK Bernhard AUT EDR | Men Elite
8:27:00 140 10047399537 SINDELAR Roman CZE EDR| Men Elite
8:27:30 139 10163960191 HEMMEN Alex LUX EDR | Men Elite
8:28:00 138 10138463339 FRITZ Maximilian GER EDR | Men Elite
8:28:30 133 10062491020 BRAND Keagan RSA EDR | Men Elite
8:29:00 134 10069757027 GESLIN Mathis FRA EDR | Men Elite
8:29:30 132 10082394309 FORLIN Fabry SUlI  EDR | Men Elite
8:30:00 130 10144941121 HEISS Lukas AUT EDR | Men Elite
8:30:30 131 10120777007 HUTMAN Omer ISR EDR | Men Elite
8:31:00 128 10148738770 MULLER Andri SUl  EDR | Men Elite
8:31:30 127 10006811505 RIHA Jakub CZE EDR| Men Elite
8:32:00 126 10082395218 CHETELAT Jérémy SUl  EDR | Men Elite
8:32:30 125 10007888003 BERNET Jonas SUl  EDR | Men Elite
8:33:00 122 10052556095 HASSFELD Joel GER EDR | Men Elite
8:33:30 121 10132678402 KALOUSEK Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
8:34:00 119 10030115349 COLOMBO Andrea ITA EDR| Men Elite
8:34:30 118 10115209914 HO Wei Tien CAN EDR | Men Elite
8:35:00 117 10064072928 KRASNY Carter CAN EDR | Men Elite
8:35:30 116 10076023631 SCARPETTI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Elite
8:36:30 114 10011103753 MICHELLOD Loris SUlI  EDR | Men Elite
8:37:00 113 10099716384 RANDELL Jayden GBR EDR | Men Elite
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UCI EDR WORLD CUP

Time RaceNr
8:37:30 112
8:38:00 111
8:38:30 110
8:39:00 108
8:39:30 107
8:40:00 106
8:40:30 105
8:41:00 104
8:41:30 103
8:42:00 101
8:42:30 100
8:43:00 99
8:43:30 98
8:44:00 97
8:44:30 95
8:45:00 94
8:45:30 93
8:46:00 92
8:47:00 91
8:47:30 90
8:48:00 89
8:48:30 88
8:49:00 87
8:49:30 86
8:50:00 85
8:50:30 84
8:51:00 83
8:51:30 82
8:52:00 81
8:52:30 80
8:53:00 78
8:53:30 75
8:54:00 74
8:54:30 73
8:55:00 72
8:55:30 70
8:56:00 69
8:56:30 68
8:57:30 67
8:58:00 66
8:58:30 65
8:59:00 64
8:59:30 62
9:00:00 61
9:00:30 60
9:01:00 59
9:01:30 58
9:02:00 57
9:02:30 56
9:03:00 55
9:03:30 54
9:04:00 53
9:04:30 52
9:05:00 51
9:05:30 50
9:06:00 49
9:06:30 48
9:07:00 47
9:08:00 46
9:08:30 45

UCIID
10118845188
10119752241
10138183554
10094870933
10023777007
10081020646
10068568472
10065494784
10079784302
10016164729
10093082800
10060196362
10091325076
10067854615
10128070595
10116015115
10119753251
10078084980
10141731027
10119567234
10057709425
10008827687
10076117092
10025643447
10137457973
10005560003
10151711418
10095998759
10011011201
10064051710
10046084983
10097489327
10130217329
10065274516
10048442184
10117878121
10078249981
10080535848
10136654287
10009422522
10016163416
10088740230
10089808846
10034116496
10116688556
10129827814
10126849510
10010012505
10010011390
10006807764
10083937013
10056783881
10117544681
10089907159
10116306216
10062736247
10090686900
10007915382
10114494538
10065908753

Rollout - Start Times

Name

TISCHHART Florian
JACKSON Cameron

DOIG Regan
VARNDELL Joe
WILSON Thomas
GATZI Tom
SERET Eliot
RENZ Daniel

FELING Johannes

ARNAUD Quentin
FUCHS Peter
DAL PIAN Davide
BOSCHERI Luca
POPPE Leon

WEISSFLOG Raphael

SIDZINA Jakub

STEPHENSON Henry

BIAMINO Igor
FLAKE Oskar
MUNRO Lewis
BRATSCHI Tim
BLAIR Lachlan
GESLIN Hugo

DELPECH Clément

HART Asher

MASTERS Edward

BOURQUIN Axel
BOULLE Jason

NESTOROFF Nikolas

FREY Valentin
KRUPA Maros
ZETTERLUND Lo
MAXA Adam

BUNGEN Lars Henrik

JAMIESON Elliot
SHPANOF Elad

DUVALET Quantin
PLEINDOUX Simeon

STREET Jarrah
GRANT Kelan
PERSAK Vid

ARNAUD Louison
JIMENEZ ANDREUS Bruno

TORTORA Daniel
HASSFELD Elias

SILBERHORN Moritz

JENKINS Oliver
STANO Lubos
PFEIL Max
LUTHI Patrick
CREASE Henry
GIAMBI Raphaél
ZINGG Severin
ROSS Lachie

MAGHETT!I Alessandro

PIVNICKA Jakub

WARNET Manu
TEXTOR Christian

OMDAL Oskar
FOURCADE Luca

NOC Categor

AUT
GBR
NZL
GBR
GBR
Sul
FRA
GER
GER
FRA
GER
ITA
ITA
FRA
GER
POL
GBR
ITA
GER
GBR
Sul
GBR
FRA
FRA
NZL
NZL
Sul
RSA
USA
AUT
SVK
SWE
CZE
Sul
CAN
ISR
FRA
FRA
AUS
IRL
SLO
FRA
ESP
ITA
GER
GER
NZL
SVK
GER
Sul
GBR
FRA
Sul
NZL
Sul
CZE
NED
GER
NOR
FRA

EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
EDR | Men Elite
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SUN 8 JUN 2025
Start Time: 8:00:00

UCI EDR WORLD CUP

Rollout - Start Times

Time RaceNr UCIID Name NOC Categor

9:09:00 44 10076601183 MATZ Frederik GER EDR| Men Elite

9:09:30 43 10065949674 MORVAN Martin FRA EDR | Men Elite

9:10:00 42 10053663313 PFEIFER Lars GER EDR | Men Elite

9:10:30 41 10034780746 KUTTEL Nik SUl  EDR | Men Elite

9:11:00 40 10003542706 CHARVAT Matej CZE EDR| Men Elite

9:11:30 39 10006817868 GARAY TAMAYO lago ESP EDR | Men Elite

9:12:00 36 10023752755 EBDON Jake GBR EDR | Men Elite

9:12:30 35 10141026765 MINUTY Urien SUlI  EDR | Men Elite

9:17:30 13 10023506114 ASHWOOD Emily GBR EDR | Women Elite - Group A
9:18:00 10 10138073925 SWIFT George NZL EDR | Women Elite - Group A
9:18:30 6 10016171395 DUVERT Julie FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
9:19:00 5 10138691893 GOLDSBURY Winni NZL EDR | Women Elite - Group A
9:19:30 4 10074929450 PLANQUART Lily FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
9:20:00 8 10081090970 KUCHYNKOVA Simona SVK EDR | Women Elite - Group A
9:20:30 2 10011183272 ELLECOSTA Nadine ITA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
9:21:00 9 10006509690 CHARRE Morgane FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
9:21:30 1 10010813561 CONOLLY Ella GBR EDR | Women Elite - Group A
9:31:30 129 10023454883 OTT Linus GER EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:32:00 33 10011005844 WATSON Corey GBR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:32:30 32 10090122781 SCHEELE William NOR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:33:00 31 10028231832 MACARTHUR Glenn FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:33:30 30 10125695412 BLAHA Vojtech CZE EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:34:00 29 10071614272 BERTINI Lisandru FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:34:30 28 10080129660 TENET BERRAT Marius FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:35:00 27 10083242047 CALONACI Tommaso ITA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:35:30 11 10005838875 WALKER Matthew NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:36:00 26 10066041523 ICARDO Alexis FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:36:30 24 10026397522 JEANDEL Louis FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:37:00 23 10060462003 OSBORNE Marco USA EDR| Men Elite - Group A
9:37:30 20 10139269348 MILLINGTON Joe NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:38:00 19 10096628047 WALL Evan CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:38:30 18 10009897822 FRANCARDO Tommaso ITA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:39:00 17 10012723855 TORDO Dimitri FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:39:30 21 10016162103 MELAMED Jesse CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:40:00 15 10114015194 CHRISTIE Bailey AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:40:30 14 10063915001 BOTTERAM Tristan NED EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:41:00 13 10045877950 RYYNANEN Tarmo FIN  EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:42:00 12 10006911232 JOHANSEN Zakarias Blom SWE EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:42:30 10 10118264303 FISHER Jt USA EDR| Men Elite - Group A
9:43:00 9 10048896165 RODGERS Lief CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:43:30 8 10084688054 MURRAY Charles NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:44:00 2 10008176575 MOIR Jack AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:44:30 7 10061877290 BRODIE William GBR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:45:00 6 10007530113 CALLAGHAN Gregory IRL  EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:45:30 3 10091537769 BOOKER Daniel AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
9:46:00 1 10007405932 LUKASIK Slawomir POL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
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-UCl
ENDURO
WORLD CUP

LEOGANG

SUN 8 JUN 2025
Start Time: 8:00:00

UCI EDR WORLD CUP

Stage 1 - Start Times

Time RaceNr UCIID Name NOC Catego
10:00:00 22 10135683277 JONAS Luca GER EDR | Men Junior
10:00:30 23 10106916515 LEHKY Simon CZE EDR | Men Junior
10:01:00 21 10112229687 CESARI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Junior
10:01:30 20 10116847901 NOFERINI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Junior
10:02:00 19 10142129434 BABO Aron HUN EDR | Men Junior
10:02:30 18 10147240627 ROBERTSON Eli NZL EDR | Men Junior
10:03:00 17 10132346982 COHEN Noam ISR  EDR | Men Junior
10:03:30 15 10142951106  SAFRANEK Jan CZE EDR | Men Junior
10:04:00 14 10140667562 BAMBERGER Lenny GER EDR | Men Junior
10:04:30 13 10112438946 MELLONI Matteo ITA EDR | Men Junior
10:05:00 12 10074925511 LAHELLEC Martin FRA EDR | Men Junior
10:05:30 11 10080251013 WILLIAMS Ivan USA EDR | Men Junior
10:06:00 10 10084706040 ZETTERLUND Hugo SWE EDR | Men Junior
10:06:30 9 10153024251 RYS Jan CZE EDR | Men Junior
10:07:00 8 10147655808 SAYERS Marcus NZL EDR | Men Junior
10:07:30 7 10141315341 SRAIL Matej CZE EDR | Men Junior
10:08:00 6 10105352185 FALCINI Matteo ITA EDR | Men Junior
10:08:30 4 10032612390 LEO Simone ITA EDR | Men Junior
10:09:00 2 10135849591 MILLWOOD Cooper NZL EDR | Men Junior
10:09:30 1 10066563404 ALMUEIS Melvin FRA EDR | Men Junior
10:12:00 4 10050485955 WAGNER Aaliyah GER EDR | Women Junior
10:12:30 3 10068614851 METGE Lucile FRA EDR | Women Junior
10:13:00 2 10130812261 BEAR Chloe USA EDR | Women Junior
10:13:30 1 10138163346 ADAMS Lacey AUS EDR | Women Junior
10:16:30 29 10107145978 JESSICA Strauss SUl EDR | Women Elite
10:17:00 28 10126284886 ZIEGLER Stefanie GER EDR | Women Elite
10:17:30 26 10105055933 HASSFELD Marleen GER EDR | Women Elite
10:18:00 25 10139064537 GECK Silja GER EDR | Women Elite
10:18:30 24 10113228585 RUDOLPH Franca SUl EDR | Women Elite
10:19:00 23 10006759466 MITTERBAUER Lisa AUT EDR | Women Elite
10:19:30 22 10010012000 RUTZ Lea SUlI  EDR | Women Elite
10:20:00 21 10094924685 STEINTHALER Hanna AUT EDR | Women Elite
10:20:30 20 10127526385 PENSO Silvia ITA EDR | Women Elite
10:21:00 18 10068333450 DAMESTOY Mélina FRA EDR | Women Elite
10:21:30 17 10009659766 RICHTER Raphaela GER EDR | Women Elite
10:22:00 16 10008822738 VOJTA Barbora CZE EDR | Women Elite
10:22:30 15 10077508337 LANTHIER NADEAU Andreane CAN EDR | Women Elite
10:23:00 14 10067946460 CHABBERT Claire FRA EDR | Women Elite
10:26:00 137 10109080322 URIARTE César FRA EDR | Men Elite
10:26:30 136 10153741344 SAMEK Bernhard AUT EDR | Men Elite
10:27:00 140 10047399537 SINDELAR Roman CZE EDR| Men Elite
10:27:30 139 10163960191 HEMMEN Alex LUX EDR | Men Elite
10:28:00 138 10138463339 FRITZ Maximilian GER EDR | Men Elite
10:28:30 133 10062491020 BRAND Keagan RSA EDR | Men Elite
10:29:00 134 10069757027 GESLIN Mathis FRA EDR | Men Elite
10:29:30 132 10082394309 FORLIN Fabry SUl  EDR | Men Elite
10:30:00 130 10144941121 HEISS Lukas AUT EDR | Men Elite
10:30:30 131 10120777007 HUTMAN Omer ISR EDR | Men Elite
10:31:00 128 10148738770 MULLER Andri SUl EDR | Men Elite
10:31:30 127 10006811505 RIHA Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
10:32:00 126 10082395218 CHETELAT Jérémy SUl EDR | Men Elite
10:32:30 125 10007888003 BERNET Jonas SUl EDR | Men Elite
10:33:00 122 10052556095 HASSFELD Joel GER EDR | Men Elite
10:33:30 121 10132678402 KALOUSEK Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
10:34:00 119 10030115349 COLOMBO Andrea ITA EDR| Men Elite
10:34:30 118 10115209914 HO Wei Tien CAN EDR | Men Elite
10:35:00 117 10064072928 KRASNY Carter CAN EDR | Men Elite
10:35:30 116 10076023631 SCARPETTI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Elite
10:36:30 114 10011103753 MICHELLOD Loris SUl  EDR | Men Elite
10:37:00 113 10099716384 RANDELL Jayden GBR EDR | Men Elite
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Stage 1 - Start Times

Time RaceNr UCIID Name NOC Catego
10:37:30 112 10118845188 TISCHHART Florian AUT EDR | Men Elite
10:38:00 111 10119752241 JACKSON Cameron GBR EDR | Men Elite
10:38:30 110 10138183554 DOIG Regan NZL EDR | Men Elite
10:39:00 108 10094870933 VARNDELL Joe GBR EDR | Men Elite
10:39:30 107 10023777007 WILSON Thomas GBR EDR | Men Elite
10:40:00 106 10081020646 GATZI Tom Sul EDR | Men Elite
10:40:30 105 10068568472 SERET Eliot FRA EDR | Men Elite
10:41:00 104 10065494784 RENZ Daniel GER EDR | Men Elite
10:41:30 103 10079784302 FELING Johannes GER EDR | Men Elite
10:42:00 101 10016164729 ARNAUD Quentin FRA EDR | Men Elite
10:42:30 100 10093082800 FUCHS Peter GER EDR | Men Elite
10:43:00 99 10060196362 DAL PIAN Davide ITA EDR | Men Elite
10:43:30 98 10091325076 BOSCHERI Luca ITA EDR/| Men Elite
10:44:00 97 10067854615 POPPE Leon FRA EDR | Men Elite
10:44:30 95 10128070595 WEISSFLOG Raphael GER EDR | Men Elite
10:45:00 94 10116015115 SIDZINA Jakub POL EDR | Men Elite
10:45:30 93 10119753251 STEPHENSON Henry GBR EDR | Men Elite
10:46:00 92 10078084980 BIAMINO Igor ITA EDR | Men Elite
10:47:00 91 10141731027 FLAKE Oskar GER EDR | Men Elite
10:47:30 90 10119567234 MUNRO Lewis GBR EDR | Men Elite
10:48:00 89 10057709425 BRATSCHI Tim Sul EDR | Men Elite
10:48:30 88 10008827687 BLAIR Lachlan GBR EDR | Men Elite
10:49:00 87 10076117092 GESLIN Hugo FRA EDR | Men Elite
10:49:30 86 10025643447 DELPECH Clément FRA EDR | Men Elite
10:50:00 85 10137457973 HART Asher NZL EDR | Men Elite
10:50:30 84 10005560003 MASTERS Edward NZL EDR | Men Elite
10:51:00 83 10151711418 BOURQUIN Axel SUl EDR | Men Elite
10:51:30 82 10095998759 BOULLE Jason RSA EDR | Men Elite
10:52:00 81 10011011201 NESTOROFF Nikolas USA EDR| Men Elite
10:52:30 80 10064051710 FREY Valentin AUT EDR | Men Elite
10:53:00 78 10046084983 KRUPA Maros SVK EDR | Men Elite
10:53:30 75 10097489327 ZETTERLUND Lo SWE EDR | Men Elite
10:54:00 74 10130217329 MAXA Adam CZE EDR | Men Elite
10:54:30 73 10065274516 BUNGEN Lars Henrik Sul EDR | Men Elite
10:55:00 72 10048442184 JAMIESON Elliot CAN EDR | Men Elite
10:55:30 70 10117878121 SHPANOF Elad ISR EDR | Men Elite
10:56:00 69 10078249981 DUVALET Quantin FRA EDR | Men Elite
10:56:30 68 10080535848 PLEINDOUX Simeon FRA EDR | Men Elite
10:57:30 67 10136654287 STREET Jarrah AUS EDR | Men Elite
10:58:00 66 10009422522 GRANT Kelan IRL  EDR | Men Elite
10:58:30 65 10016163416 PERSAK Vid SLO EDR| Men Elite
10:59:00 64 10088740230 ARNAUD Louison FRA EDR | Men Elite
10:59:30 62 10089808846 JIMENEZ ANDREUS Bruno ESP EDR | Men Elite
11:00:00 61 10034116496 TORTORA Daniel ITA EDR | Men Elite
11:00:30 60 10116688556 HASSFELD Elias GER EDR | Men Elite
11:01:00 59 10129827814 SILBERHORN Moritz GER EDR | Men Elite
11:01:30 58 10126849510 JENKINS Oliver NZL EDR | Men Elite
11:02:00 57 10010012505 STANO Lubos SVK EDR | Men Elite
11:02:30 56 10010011390 PFEIL Max GER EDR | Men Elite
11:03:00 55 10006807764 LUTHI Patrick SUl EDR | Men Elite
11:03:30 54 10083937013 CREASE Henry GBR EDR | Men Elite
11:04:00 53 10056783881 GIAMBI Raphaél FRA EDR | Men Elite
11:04:30 52 10117544681 ZINGG Severin SUl EDR | Men Elite
11:05:00 51 10089907159 ROSS Lachie NZL EDR | Men Elite
11:05:30 50 10116306216 MAGHETTI Alessandro Sul EDR | Men Elite
11:06:00 49 10062736247 PIVNICKA Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
11:06:30 48 10090686900 WARNET Manu NED EDR | Men Elite
11:07:00 47 10007915382 TEXTOR Christian GER EDR | Men Elite
11:08:00 46 10114494538 OMDAL Oskar NOR EDR | Men Elite
11:08:30 45 10065908753 FOURCADE Luca FRA EDR | Men Elite
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UCI EDR WORLD CUP

Stage 1 - Start Times

Time RaceNr UCIID Name NOC Categor

11:09:00 44 10076601183 MATZ Frederik GER EDR | Men Elite

11:09:30 43 10065949674 MORVAN Martin FRA EDR | Men Elite

11:10:00 42 10053663313 PFEIFER Lars GER EDR | Men Elite

11:10:30 41 10034780746 KUTTEL Nik SUlI EDR | Men Elite

11:11:00 40 10003542706 CHARVAT Matej CZE EDR | Men Elite

11:11:30 39 10006817868 GARAY TAMAYO lago ESP EDR | Men Elite

11:12:00 36 10023752755 EBDON Jake GBR EDR | Men Elite

11:12:30 35 10141026765 MINUTY Urien SUl  EDR | Men Elite

11:17:30 13 10023506114 ASHWOOD Emily GBR EDR | Women Elite - Group A
11:18:00 10 10138073925 SWIFT George NZL EDR | Women Elite - Group A
11:18:30 6 10016171395 DUVERT Julie FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
11:19:00 5 10138691893 GOLDSBURY Winni NZL EDR | Women Elite - Group A
11:19:30 4 10074929450 PLANQUART Lily FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
11:20:00 3 10081090970 KUCHYNKOVA Simona SVK EDR | Women Elite - Group A
11:20:30 2 10011183272 ELLECOSTA Nadine ITA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
11:21:00 9 10006509690 CHARRE Morgane FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
11:21:30 1 10010813561 CONOLLY Ella GBR EDR | Women Elite - Group A
11:31:30 129 10023454883 OTT Linus GER EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:32:00 33 10011005844 WATSON Corey GBR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:32:30 32 10090122781 SCHEELE William NOR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:33:00 31 10028231832 MACARTHUR Glenn FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:33:30 30 10125695412 BLAHA Vojtech CZE EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:34:00 29 10071614272 BERTINI Lisandru FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:34:30 28 10080129660 TENET BERRAT Marius FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:35:00 27 10083242047 CALONACI Tommaso ITA EDR| Men Elite - Group A
11:35:30 11 10005838875 WALKER Matthew NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:36:00 26 10066041523 ICARDO Alexis FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:36:30 24 10026397522 JEANDEL Louis FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:37:00 23 10060462003 OSBORNE Marco USA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:37:30 20 10139269348 MILLINGTON Joe NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:38:00 19 10096628047 WALL Evan CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:38:30 18 10009897822 FRANCARDO Tommaso ITA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:39:00 17 10012723855 TORDO Dimitri FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:39:30 21 10016162103 MELAMED Jesse CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:40:00 15 10114015194 CHRISTIE Bailey AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:40:30 14 10063915001 BOTTERAM Tristan NED EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:41:00 13 10045877950 RYYNANEN Tarmo FIN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:42:00 12 10006911232 JOHANSEN Zakarias Blom SWE EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:42:30 10 10118264303 FISHER Jt USA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:43:00 9 10048896165 RODGERS Lief CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:43:30 8 10084688054 MURRAY Charles NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:44:00 2 10008176575 MOIR Jack AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:44:30 7 10061877290 BRODIE William GBR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:45:00 6 10007530113 CALLAGHAN Gregory IRL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:45:30 3 10091537769 BOOKER Daniel AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
11:46:00 1 10007405932 LUKASIK Slawomir POL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
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Time RaceNr UCIID Name NOC Catego
11:00:00 22 10135683277 JONAS Luca GER EDR | Men Junior
11:00:30 23 10106916515 LEHKY Simon CZE EDR | Men Junior
11:01:00 21 10112229687 CESARI Lorenzo ITA  EDR | Men Junior
11:01:30 20 10116847901 NOFERINI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Junior
11:02:00 19 10142129434 BABO Aron HUN EDR | Men Junior
11:02:30 18 10147240627 ROBERTSON Eli NZL EDR | Men Junior
11:03:00 17 10132346982 COHEN Noam ISR  EDR | Men Junior
11:03:30 15 10142951106 ~ SAFRANEK Jan CZE EDR | Men Junior
11:04:00 14 10140667562 BAMBERGER Lenny GER EDR | Men Junior
11:04:30 13 10112438946 MELLONI Matteo ITA EDR | Men Junior
11:05:00 12 10074925511 LAHELLEC Martin FRA EDR | Men Junior
11:05:30 11 10080251013 WILLIAMS Ivan USA EDR | Men Junior
11:06:00 10 10084706040 ZETTERLUND Hugo SWE EDR | Men Junior
11:06:30 9 10153024251 RYS Jan CZE EDR | Men Junior
11:07:00 8 10147655808 SAYERS Marcus NZL EDR | Men Junior
11:07:30 7 10141315341 SRAIL Matej CZE EDR | Men Junior
11:08:00 6 10105352185 FALCINI Matteo ITA  EDR | Men Junior
11:08:30 4 10032612390 LEO Simone ITA EDR | Men Junior
11:09:00 2 10135849591 MILLWOOD Cooper NZL EDR | Men Junior
11:09:30 1 10066563404 ALMUEIS Melvin FRA EDR | Men Junior
11:12:00 4 10050485955 WAGNER Aaliyah GER EDR | Women Junior
11:12:30 3 10068614851 METGE Lucile FRA EDR | Women Junior
11:13:00 2 10130812261 BEAR Chloe USA EDR | Women Junior
11:13:30 1 10138163346 ADAMS Lacey AUS EDR | Women Junior
11:16:30 29 10107145978 JESSICA Strauss SUl EDR | Women Elite
11:17:00 28 10126284886 ZIEGLER Stefanie GER EDR | Women Elite
11:17:30 26 10105055933 HASSFELD Marleen GER EDR | Women Elite
11:18:00 25 10139064537 GECK Silja GER EDR | Women Elite
11:18:30 24 10113228585 RUDOLPH Franca SUlI  EDR | Women Elite
11:19:00 23 10006759466 MITTERBAUER Lisa AUT EDR | Women Elite
11:19:30 22 10010012000 RUTZ Lea SUlI  EDR | Women Elite
11:20:00 21 10094924685 STEINTHALER Hanna AUT EDR | Women Elite
11:20:30 20 10127526385 PENSO Silvia ITA EDR | Women Elite
11:21:00 18 10068333450 DAMESTOY Mélina FRA EDR | Women Elite
11:21:30 17 10009659766 RICHTER Raphaela GER EDR | Women Elite
11:22:00 16 10008822738 VOJTA Barbora CZE EDR | Women Elite
11:22:30 15 10077508337 LANTHIER NADEAU Andreane CAN EDR | Women Elite
11:23:00 14 10067946460 CHABBERT Claire FRA EDR | Women Elite
11:26:00 137 10109080322 URIARTE César FRA EDR | Men Elite
11:26:30 136 10153741344 SAMEK Bernhard AUT EDR | Men Elite
11:27:00 140 10047399537 SINDELAR Roman CZE EDR | Men Elite
11:27:30 139 10163960191 HEMMEN Alex LUX EDR | Men Elite
11:28:00 138 10138463339 FRITZ Maximilian GER EDR | Men Elite
11:28:30 133 10062491020 BRAND Keagan RSA EDR | Men Elite
11:29:00 134 10069757027 GESLIN Mathis FRA EDR | Men Elite
11:29:30 132 10082394309 FORLIN Fabry SUl  EDR | Men Elite
11:30:00 130 10144941121 HEISS Lukas AUT EDR | Men Elite
11:30:30 131 10120777007 HUTMAN Omer ISR EDR | Men Elite
11:31:00 128 10148738770 MULLER Andri SUl EDR | Men Elite
11:31:30 127 10006811505 RIHA Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
11:32:00 126 10082395218 CHETELAT Jérémy SUlI EDR | Men Elite
11:32:30 125 10007888003 BERNET Jonas SUlI  EDR | Men Elite
11:33:00 122 10052556095 HASSFELD Joel GER EDR | Men Elite
11:33:30 121 10132678402 KALOUSEK Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
11:34:00 119 10030115349 COLOMBO Andrea ITA EDR| Men Elite
11:34:30 118 10115209914 HO Wei Tien CAN EDR | Men Elite
11:35:00 117 10064072928 KRASNY Carter CAN EDR | Men Elite
11:35:30 116 10076023631 SCARPETTI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Elite
11:36:30 114 10011103753 MICHELLOD Loris SUl  EDR | Men Elite
11:37:00 113 10099716384 RANDELL Jayden GBR EDR | Men Elite
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11:37:30 112 10118845188 TISCHHART Florian AUT EDR | Men Elite
11:38:00 111 10119752241 JACKSON Cameron GBR EDR | Men Elite
11:38:30 110 10138183554 DOIG Regan NZL EDR | Men Elite
11:39:00 108 10094870933 VARNDELL Joe GBR EDR | Men Elite
11:39:30 107 10023777007 WILSON Thomas GBR EDR | Men Elite
11:40:00 106 10081020646 GATZI Tom Sul EDR | Men Elite
11:40:30 105 10068568472 SERET Eliot FRA EDR | Men Elite
11:41:00 104 10065494784 RENZ Daniel GER EDR | Men Elite
11:41:30 103 10079784302 FELING Johannes GER EDR | Men Elite
11:42:00 101 10016164729 ARNAUD Quentin FRA EDR | Men Elite
11:42:30 100 10093082800 FUCHS Peter GER EDR | Men Elite
11:43:00 99 10060196362 DAL PIAN Davide ITA EDR | Men Elite
11:43:30 98 10091325076 BOSCHERI Luca ITA EDR | Men Elite
11:44:00 97 10067854615 POPPE Leon FRA EDR | Men Elite
11:44:30 95 10128070595 WEISSFLOG Raphael GER EDR | Men Elite
11:45:00 94 10116015115 SIDZINA Jakub POL EDR | Men Elite
11:45:30 93 10119753251 STEPHENSON Henry GBR EDR | Men Elite
11:46:00 92 10078084980 BIAMINO Igor ITA EDR | Men Elite
11:47:00 91 10141731027 FLAKE Oskar GER EDR | Men Elite
11:47:30 90 10119567234 MUNRO Lewis GBR EDR | Men Elite
11:48:00 89 10057709425 BRATSCHI Tim Sul EDR | Men Elite
11:48:30 88 10008827687 BLAIR Lachlan GBR EDR | Men Elite
11:49:00 87 10076117092 GESLIN Hugo FRA EDR | Men Elite
11:49:30 86 10025643447 DELPECH Clément FRA EDR | Men Elite
11:50:00 85 10137457973 HART Asher NZL EDR | Men Elite
11:50:30 84 10005560003 MASTERS Edward NZL EDR | Men Elite
11:51:00 83 10151711418 BOURQUIN Axel SUl EDR | Men Elite
11:51:30 82 10095998759 BOULLE Jason RSA EDR | Men Elite
11:52:00 81 10011011201 NESTOROFF Nikolas USA EDR| Men Elite
11:52:30 80 10064051710 FREY Valentin AUT EDR | Men Elite
11:53:00 78 10046084983 KRUPA Maros SVK EDR | Men Elite
11:53:30 75 10097489327 ZETTERLUND Lo SWE EDR | Men Elite
11:54:00 74 10130217329 MAXA Adam CZE EDR | Men Elite
11:54:30 73 10065274516 BUNGEN Lars Henrik Sul EDR | Men Elite
11:55:00 72 10048442184 JAMIESON Elliot CAN EDR | Men Elite
11:55:30 70 10117878121 SHPANOF Elad ISR EDR | Men Elite
11:56:00 69 10078249981 DUVALET Quantin FRA EDR | Men Elite
11:56:30 68 10080535848 PLEINDOUX Simeon FRA EDR | Men Elite
11:57:30 67 10136654287 STREET Jarrah AUS EDR | Men Elite
11:58:00 66 10009422522 GRANT Kelan IRL  EDR | Men Elite
11:58:30 65 10016163416 PERSAK Vid SLO EDR| Men Elite
11:59:00 64 10088740230 ARNAUD Louison FRA EDR | Men Elite
11:59:30 62 10089808846 JIMENEZ ANDREUS Bruno ESP EDR | Men Elite
12:00:00 61 10034116496 TORTORA Daniel ITA EDR | Men Elite
12:00:30 60 10116688556 HASSFELD Elias GER EDR | Men Elite
12:01:00 59 10129827814 SILBERHORN Moritz GER EDR | Men Elite
12:01:30 58 10126849510 JENKINS Oliver NZL EDR | Men Elite
12:02:00 57 10010012505 STANO Lubos SVK EDR | Men Elite
12:02:30 56 10010011390 PFEIL Max GER EDR | Men Elite
12:03:00 55 10006807764 LUTHI Patrick SUl EDR | Men Elite
12:03:30 54 10083937013 CREASE Henry GBR EDR | Men Elite
12:04:00 53 10056783881 GIAMBI Raphaél FRA EDR | Men Elite
12:04:30 52 10117544681 ZINGG Severin SUl EDR | Men Elite
12:05:00 51 10089907159 ROSS Lachie NZL EDR | Men Elite
12:05:30 50 10116306216 MAGHETTI Alessandro Sul EDR | Men Elite
12:06:00 49 10062736247 PIVNICKA Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
12:06:30 48 10090686900 WARNET Manu NED EDR | Men Elite
12:07:00 47 10007915382 TEXTOR Christian GER EDR | Men Elite
12:08:00 46 10114494538 OMDAL Oskar NOR EDR | Men Elite
12:08:30 45 10065908753 FOURCADE Luca FRA EDR | Men Elite
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12:09:00 44 10076601183 MATZ Frederik GER EDR | Men Elite

12:09:30 43 10065949674 MORVAN Martin FRA EDR | Men Elite

12:10:00 42 10053663313 PFEIFER Lars GER EDR | Men Elite

12:10:30 41 10034780746 KUTTEL Nik SUlI EDR | Men Elite

12:11:00 40 10003542706 CHARVAT Matej CZE EDR | Men Elite

12:11:30 39 10006817868 GARAY TAMAYO lago ESP EDR | Men Elite

12:12:00 36 10023752755 EBDON Jake GBR EDR | Men Elite

12:12:30 35 10141026765 MINUTY Urien SUl  EDR | Men Elite

12:17:30 13 10023506114 ASHWOOD Emily GBR EDR | Women Elite - Group A
12:18:00 10 10138073925 SWIFT George NZL EDR | Women Elite - Group A
12:18:30 6 10016171395 DUVERT Julie FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
12:19:00 5 10138691893 GOLDSBURY Winni NZL EDR | Women Elite - Group A
12:19:30 4 10074929450 PLANQUART Lily FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
12:20:00 3 10081090970 KUCHYNKOVA Simona SVK EDR | Women Elite - Group A
12:20:30 2 10011183272 ELLECOSTA Nadine ITA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
12:21:00 9 10006509690 CHARRE Morgane FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
12:21:30 1 10010813561 CONOLLY Ella GBR EDR | Women Elite - Group A
12:31:30 129 10023454883 OTT Linus GER EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:32:00 33 10011005844 WATSON Corey GBR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:32:30 32 10090122781 SCHEELE William NOR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:33:00 31 10028231832 MACARTHUR Glenn FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:33:30 30 10125695412 BLAHA Vojtech CZE EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:34:00 29 10071614272 BERTINI Lisandru FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:34:30 28 10080129660 TENET BERRAT Marius FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:35:00 27 10083242047 CALONACI Tommaso ITA EDR| Men Elite - Group A
12:35:30 11 10005838875 WALKER Matthew NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:36:00 26 10066041523 ICARDO Alexis FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:36:30 24 10026397522 JEANDEL Louis FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:37:00 23 10060462003 OSBORNE Marco USA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:37:30 20 10139269348 MILLINGTON Joe NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:38:00 19 10096628047 WALL Evan CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:38:30 18 10009897822 FRANCARDO Tommaso ITA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:39:00 17 10012723855 TORDO Dimitri FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:39:30 21 10016162103 MELAMED Jesse CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:40:00 15 10114015194 CHRISTIE Bailey AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:40:30 14 10063915001 BOTTERAM Tristan NED EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:41:00 13 10045877950 RYYNANEN Tarmo FIN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:42:00 12 10006911232 JOHANSEN Zakarias Blom SWE EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:42:30 10 10118264303 FISHER Jt USA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:43:00 9 10048896165 RODGERS Lief CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:43:30 8 10084688054 MURRAY Charles NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:44:00 2 10008176575 MOIR Jack AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:44:30 7 10061877290 BRODIE William GBR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:45:00 6 10007530113 CALLAGHAN Gregory IRL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:45:30 3 10091537769 BOOKER Daniel AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
12:46:00 1 10007405932 LUKASIK Slawomir POL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
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12:40:00 22 10135683277 JONAS Luca GER EDR | Men Junior
12:40:30 23 10106916515 LEHKY Simon CZE EDR | Men Junior
12:41:00 21 10112229687 CESARI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Junior
12:41:30 20 10116847901 NOFERINI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Junior
12:42:00 19 10142129434 BABO Aron HUN EDR | Men Junior
12:42:30 18 10147240627 ROBERTSON Eli NZL EDR | Men Junior
12:43:00 17 10132346982 COHEN Noam ISR  EDR | Men Junior
12:43:30 15 10142951106 SAFRANEK Jan CZE EDR | Men Junior
12:44:00 14 10140667562 BAMBERGER Lenny GER EDR | Men Junior
12:44:30 13 10112438946 MELLONI Matteo ITA EDR | Men Junior
12:45:00 12 10074925511 LAHELLEC Martin FRA EDR | Men Junior
12:45:30 11 10080251013 WILLIAMS Ivan USA EDR | Men Junior
12:46:00 10 10084706040 ZETTERLUND Hugo SWE EDR | Men Junior
12:46:30 9 10153024251 RYS Jan CZE EDR | Men Junior
12:47:00 8 10147655808 SAYERS Marcus NZL EDR | Men Junior
12:47:30 7 10141315341 SRAIL Matej CZE EDR | Men Junior
12:48:00 6 10105352185 FALCINI Matteo ITA EDR | Men Junior
12:48:30 4 10032612390 LEO Simone ITA EDR | Men Junior
12:49:00 2 10135849591 MILLWOOD Cooper NZL EDR | Men Junior
12:49:30 1 10066563404 ALMUEIS Melvin FRA EDR | Men Junior
12:52:00 4 10050485955 WAGNER Aaliyah GER EDR | Women Junior
12:52:30 3 10068614851 METGE Lucile FRA EDR | Women Junior
12:53:00 2 10130812261 BEAR Chloe USA EDR | Women Junior
12:53:30 1 10138163346 ADAMS Lacey AUS EDR | Women Junior
12:56:30 29 10107145978 JESSICA Strauss SUl EDR | Women Elite
12:57:00 28 10126284886 ZIEGLER Stefanie GER EDR | Women Elite
12:57:30 26 10105055933 HASSFELD Marleen GER EDR | Women Elite
12:58:00 25 10139064537 GECK Silja GER EDR | Women Elite
12:58:30 24 10113228585 RUDOLPH Franca SUl EDR | Women Elite
12:59:00 23 10006759466 MITTERBAUER Lisa AUT EDR | Women Elite
12:59:30 22 10010012000 RUTZ Lea SUlI  EDR | Women Elite
13:00:00 21 10094924685 STEINTHALER Hanna AUT EDR | Women Elite
13:00:30 20 10127526385 PENSO Silvia ITA EDR | Women Elite
13:01:00 18 10068333450 DAMESTOY Mélina FRA EDR | Women Elite
13:01:30 17 10009659766 RICHTER Raphaela GER EDR | Women Elite
13:02:00 16 10008822738 VOJTA Barbora CZE EDR | Women Elite
13:02:30 15 10077508337 LANTHIER NADEAU Andreane CAN EDR | Women Elite
13:03:00 14 10067946460 CHABBERT Claire FRA EDR | Women Elite
13:06:00 137 10109080322 URIARTE César FRA EDR | Men Elite
13:06:30 136 10153741344 SAMEK Bernhard AUT EDR | Men Elite
13:07:00 140 10047399537 SINDELAR Roman CZE EDR| Men Elite
13:07:30 139 10163960191 HEMMEN Alex LUX EDR | Men Elite
13:08:00 138 10138463339 FRITZ Maximilian GER EDR | Men Elite
13:08:30 133 10062491020 BRAND Keagan RSA EDR | Men Elite
13:09:00 134 10069757027 GESLIN Mathis FRA EDR | Men Elite
13:09:30 132 10082394309 FORLIN Fabry SUl  EDR | Men Elite
13:10:00 130 10144941121 HEISS Lukas AUT EDR | Men Elite
13:10:30 131 10120777007 HUTMAN Omer ISR EDR | Men Elite
13:11:00 128 10148738770 MULLER Andri SUl EDR | Men Elite
13:11:30 127 10006811505 RIHA Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
13:12:00 126 10082395218 CHETELAT Jérémy SUl EDR | Men Elite
13:12:30 125 10007888003 BERNET Jonas SUl EDR | Men Elite
13:13:00 122 10052556095 HASSFELD Joel GER EDR | Men Elite
13:13:30 121 10132678402 KALOUSEK Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
13:14:00 119 10030115349 COLOMBO Andrea ITA EDR| Men Elite
13:14:30 118 10115209914 HO Wei Tien CAN EDR | Men Elite
13:15:00 117 10064072928 KRASNY Carter CAN EDR | Men Elite
13:15:30 116 10076023631 SCARPETTI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Elite
13:16:30 114 10011103753 MICHELLOD Loris SUl  EDR | Men Elite
13:17:00 113 10099716384 RANDELL Jayden GBR EDR | Men Elite
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13:17:30 112 10118845188 TISCHHART Florian AUT EDR | Men Elite
13:18:00 111 10119752241 JACKSON Cameron GBR EDR | Men Elite
13:18:30 110 10138183554 DOIG Regan NZL EDR | Men Elite
13:19:00 108 10094870933 VARNDELL Joe GBR EDR | Men Elite
13:19:30 107 10023777007 WILSON Thomas GBR EDR | Men Elite
13:20:00 106 10081020646 GATZI Tom Sul EDR | Men Elite
13:20:30 105 10068568472 SERET Eliot FRA EDR | Men Elite
13:21:00 104 10065494784 RENZ Daniel GER EDR | Men Elite
13:21:30 103 10079784302 FELING Johannes GER EDR | Men Elite
13:22:00 101 10016164729 ARNAUD Quentin FRA EDR | Men Elite
13:22:30 100 10093082800 FUCHS Peter GER EDR | Men Elite
13:23:00 99 10060196362 DAL PIAN Davide ITA EDR | Men Elite
13:23:30 98 10091325076 BOSCHERI Luca ITA EDR/| Men Elite
13:24:00 97 10067854615 POPPE Leon FRA EDR | Men Elite
13:24:30 95 10128070595 WEISSFLOG Raphael GER EDR | Men Elite
13:25:00 94 10116015115 SIDZINA Jakub POL EDR | Men Elite
13:25:30 93 10119753251 STEPHENSON Henry GBR EDR | Men Elite
13:26:00 92 10078084980 BIAMINO Igor ITA EDR | Men Elite
13:27:00 91 10141731027 FLAKE Oskar GER EDR | Men Elite
13:27:30 90 10119567234 MUNRO Lewis GBR EDR | Men Elite
13:28:00 89 10057709425 BRATSCHI Tim Sul EDR | Men Elite
13:28:30 88 10008827687 BLAIR Lachlan GBR EDR | Men Elite
13:29:00 87 10076117092 GESLIN Hugo FRA EDR | Men Elite
13:29:30 86 10025643447 DELPECH Clément FRA EDR | Men Elite
13:30:00 85 10137457973 HART Asher NZL EDR | Men Elite
13:30:30 84 10005560003 MASTERS Edward NZL EDR | Men Elite
13:31:00 83 10151711418 BOURQUIN Axel SUl EDR | Men Elite
13:31:30 82 10095998759 BOULLE Jason RSA EDR | Men Elite
13:32:00 81 10011011201 NESTOROFF Nikolas USA EDR| Men Elite
13:32:30 80 10064051710 FREY Valentin AUT EDR | Men Elite
13:33:00 78 10046084983 KRUPA Maros SVK EDR | Men Elite
13:33:30 75 10097489327 ZETTERLUND Lo SWE EDR | Men Elite
13:34:00 74 10130217329 MAXA Adam CZE EDR | Men Elite
13:34:30 73 10065274516 BUNGEN Lars Henrik Sul EDR | Men Elite
13:35:00 72 10048442184 JAMIESON Elliot CAN EDR | Men Elite
13:35:30 70 10117878121 SHPANOF Elad ISR EDR | Men Elite
13:36:00 69 10078249981 DUVALET Quantin FRA EDR | Men Elite
13:36:30 68 10080535848 PLEINDOUX Simeon FRA EDR | Men Elite
13:37:30 67 10136654287 STREET Jarrah AUS EDR | Men Elite
13:38:00 66 10009422522 GRANT Kelan IRL  EDR | Men Elite
13:38:30 65 10016163416 PERSAK Vid SLO EDR| Men Elite
13:39:00 64 10088740230 ARNAUD Louison FRA EDR | Men Elite
13:39:30 62 10089808846 JIMENEZ ANDREUS Bruno ESP EDR | Men Elite
13:40:00 61 10034116496 TORTORA Daniel ITA EDR | Men Elite
13:40:30 60 10116688556 HASSFELD Elias GER EDR | Men Elite
13:41:00 59 10129827814 SILBERHORN Moritz GER EDR | Men Elite
13:41:30 58 10126849510 JENKINS Oliver NZL EDR | Men Elite
13:42:00 57 10010012505 STANO Lubos SVK EDR | Men Elite
13:42:30 56 10010011390 PFEIL Max GER EDR | Men Elite
13:43:00 55 10006807764 LUTHI Patrick SUl EDR | Men Elite
13:43:30 54 10083937013 CREASE Henry GBR EDR | Men Elite
13:44:00 53 10056783881 GIAMBI Raphaél FRA EDR | Men Elite
13:44:30 52 10117544681 ZINGG Severin SUl EDR | Men Elite
13:45:00 51 10089907159 ROSS Lachie NZL EDR | Men Elite
13:45:30 50 10116306216 MAGHETTI Alessandro Sul EDR | Men Elite
13:46:00 49 10062736247 PIVNICKA Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
13:46:30 48 10090686900 WARNET Manu NED EDR | Men Elite
13:47:00 47 10007915382 TEXTOR Christian GER EDR | Men Elite
13:48:00 46 10114494538 OMDAL Oskar NOR EDR | Men Elite
13:48:30 45 10065908753 FOURCADE Luca FRA EDR | Men Elite
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13:49:00 44 10076601183 MATZ Frederik GER EDR | Men Elite

13:49:30 43 10065949674 MORVAN Martin FRA EDR | Men Elite

13:50:00 42 10053663313 PFEIFER Lars GER EDR | Men Elite

13:50:30 41 10034780746 KUTTEL Nik SUlI EDR | Men Elite

13:51:00 40 10003542706 CHARVAT Matej CZE EDR | Men Elite

13:51:30 39 10006817868 GARAY TAMAYO lago ESP EDR | Men Elite

13:52:00 36 10023752755 EBDON Jake GBR EDR | Men Elite

13:52:30 35 10141026765 MINUTY Urien SUl  EDR | Men Elite

13:57:30 13 10023506114 ASHWOOD Emily GBR EDR | Women Elite - Group A
13:58:00 10 10138073925 SWIFT George NZL EDR | Women Elite - Group A
13:58:30 6 10016171395 DUVERT Julie FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
13:59:00 5 10138691893 GOLDSBURY Winni NZL EDR | Women Elite - Group A
13:59:30 4 10074929450 PLANQUART Lily FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
14:00:00 3 10081090970 KUCHYNKOVA Simona SVK EDR | Women Elite - Group A
14:00:30 2 10011183272 ELLECOSTA Nadine ITA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
14:01:00 9 10006509690 CHARRE Morgane FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
14:01:30 1 10010813561 CONOLLY Ella GBR EDR | Women Elite - Group A
14:11:30 129 10023454883 OTT Linus GER EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:12:00 33 10011005844 WATSON Corey GBR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:12:30 32 10090122781 SCHEELE William NOR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:13:00 31 10028231832 MACARTHUR Glenn FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:13:30 30 10125695412 BLAHA Vojtech CZE EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:14:00 29 10071614272 BERTINI Lisandru FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:14:30 28 10080129660 TENET BERRAT Marius FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:15:00 27 10083242047 CALONACI Tommaso ITA EDR| Men Elite - Group A
14:15:30 11 10005838875 WALKER Matthew NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:16:00 26 10066041523 ICARDO Alexis FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:16:30 24 10026397522 JEANDEL Louis FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:17:00 23 10060462003 OSBORNE Marco USA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:17:30 20 10139269348 MILLINGTON Joe NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:18:00 19 10096628047 WALL Evan CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:18:30 18 10009897822 FRANCARDO Tommaso ITA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:19:00 17 10012723855 TORDO Dimitri FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:19:30 21 10016162103 MELAMED Jesse CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:20:00 15 10114015194 CHRISTIE Bailey AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:20:30 14 10063915001 BOTTERAM Tristan NED EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:21:00 13 10045877950 RYYNANEN Tarmo FIN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:22:00 12 10006911232 JOHANSEN Zakarias Blom SWE EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:22:30 10 10118264303 FISHER Jt USA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:23:00 9 10048896165 RODGERS Lief CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:23:30 8 10084688054 MURRAY Charles NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:24:00 2 10008176575 MOIR Jack AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:24:30 7 10061877290 BRODIE William GBR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:25:00 6 10007530113 CALLAGHAN Gregory IRL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:25:30 3 10091537769 BOOKER Daniel AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
14:26:00 1 10007405932 LUKASIK Slawomir POL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
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14:20:00 22 10135683277 JONA$ Luca GER EDR | Men Junior
14:20:30 23 10106916515 LEHKY Simon CZE EDR | Men Junior
14:21:00 21 10112229687 CESARI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Junior
14:21:30 20 10116847901 NOFERINI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Junior
14:22:00 19 10142129434 BABO Aron HUN EDR | Men Junior
14:22:30 18 10147240627 ROBERTSON Eli NZL EDR | Men Junior
14:23:00 17 10132346982 COHEN Noam ISR EDR | Men Junior
14:23:30 15 10142951106 SAFRANEK Jan CZE EDR | Men Junior
14:24:00 14 10140667562 BAMBERGER Lenny GER EDR | Men Junior
14:24:30 13 10112438946 MELLONI Matteo ITA EDR | Men Junior
14:25:00 12 10074925511 LAHELLEC Martin FRA EDR | Men Junior
14:25:30 1 10080251013 WILLIAMS Ivan USA EDR | Men Junior
14:26:00 10 10084706040 ZETTERLUND Hugo SWE EDR | Men Junior
14:26:30 9 10153024251 RYS Jan CZE EDR | Men Junior
14:27:00 8 10147655808 SAYERS Marcus NZL EDR | Men Junior
14:27:30 7 10141315341 SRAIL Matej CZE EDR | Men Junior
14:28:00 6 10105352185 FALCINI Matteo ITA EDR | Men Junior
14:28:30 4 10032612390 LEO Simone ITA EDR | Men Junior
14:29:00 2 10135849591 MILLWOOD Cooper NZL EDR | Men Junior
14:29:30 1 10066563404 ALMUEIS Melvin FRA EDR | Men Junior
14:32:00 4 10050485955 WAGNER Aaliyah GER EDR | Women Junior
14:32:30 3 10068614851 METGE Lucile FRA EDR | Women Junior
14:33:00 2 10130812261 BEAR Chloe USA EDR | Women Junior
14:33:30 1 10138163346 ADAMS Lacey AUS EDR | Women Junior
14:36:30 29 10107145978 JESSICA Strauss SUl EDR | Women Elite
14:37:00 28 10126284886 ZIEGLER Stefanie GER EDR | Women Elite
14:37:30 26 10105055933 HASSFELD Marleen GER EDR | Women Elite
14:38:00 25 10139064537 GECK Silja GER EDR | Women Elite
14:38:30 24 10113228585 RUDOLPH Franca SUlI EDR | Women Elite
14:39:00 23 10006759466 MITTERBAUER Lisa AUT EDR | Women Elite
14:39:30 22 10010012000 RUTZ Lea SUl EDR | Women Elite
14:40:00 21 10094924685 STEINTHALER Hanna AUT EDR | Women Elite
14:40:30 20 10127526385 PENSO Silvia ITA  EDR | Women Elite
14:41:00 18 10068333450 DAMESTOY Mélina FRA EDR | Women Elite
14:41:30 17 10009659766 RICHTER Raphaela GER EDR | Women Elite
14:42:00 16 10008822738 VOJTA Barbora CZE EDR | Women Elite
14:42:30 15 10077508337 LANTHIER NADEAU Andreane CAN EDR | Women Elite
14:43:00 14 10067946460 CHABBERT Claire FRA EDR | Women Elite
14:46:00 137 10109080322 URIARTE César FRA EDR | Men Elite
14:46:30 136 10153741344 SAMEK Bernhard AUT EDR | Men Elite
14:47:00 140 10047399537 SINDELAR Roman CZE EDR| Men Elite
14:47:30 139 10163960191 HEMMEN Alex LUX EDR | Men Elite
14:48:00 138 10138463339 FRITZ Maximilian GER EDR | Men Elite
14:48:30 133 10062491020 BRAND Keagan RSA EDR | Men Elite
14:49:00 134 10069757027 GESLIN Mathis FRA EDR | Men Elite
14:49:30 132 10082394309 FORLIN Fabry SUl EDR | Men Elite
14:50:00 130 10144941121 HEISS Lukas AUT EDR | Men Elite
14:50:30 131 10120777007 HUTMAN Omer ISR EDR | Men Elite
14:51:00 128 10148738770 MULLER Andri Sul EDR | Men Elite
14:51:30 127 10006811505 RIHA Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
14:52:00 126 10082395218 CHETELAT Jérémy SUlI EDR | Men Elite
14:52:30 125 10007888003 BERNET Jonas SUl EDR | Men Elite
14:53:00 122 10052556095 HASSFELD Joel GER EDR | Men Elite
14:53:30 121 10132678402 KALOUSEK Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
14:54:00 119 10030115349 COLOMBO Andrea ITA EDR | Men Elite
14:54:30 118 10115209914 HO Wei Tien CAN EDR | Men Elite
14:55:00 117 10064072928 KRASNY Carter CAN EDR | Men Elite
14:55:30 116 10076023631 SCARPETTI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Elite
14:56:30 114 10011103753 MICHELLOD Loris Sul EDR | Men Elite
14:57:00 113 10099716384 RANDELL Jayden GBR EDR | Men Elite
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14:57:30 112 10118845188 TISCHHART Florian AUT EDR | Men Elite
14:58:00 111 10119752241 JACKSON Cameron GBR EDR | Men Elite
14:58:30 110 10138183554 DOIG Regan NZL EDR | Men Elite
14:59:00 108 10094870933 VARNDELL Joe GBR EDR | Men Elite
14:59:30 107 10023777007 WILSON Thomas GBR EDR | Men Elite
15:00:00 106 10081020646 GATZI Tom Sul EDR | Men Elite
15:00:30 105 10068568472 SERET Eliot FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:01:00 104 10065494784 RENZ Daniel GER EDR | Men Elite
15:01:30 103 10079784302 FELING Johannes GER EDR | Men Elite
15:02:00 101 10016164729 ARNAUD Quentin FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:02:30 100 10093082800 FUCHS Peter GER EDR | Men Elite
15:03:00 99 10060196362 DAL PIAN Davide ITA EDR | Men Elite
15:03:30 98 10091325076 BOSCHERI Luca ITA EDR/| Men Elite
15:04:00 97 10067854615 POPPE Leon FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:04:30 95 10128070595 WEISSFLOG Raphael GER EDR | Men Elite
15:05:00 94 10116015115 SIDZINA Jakub POL EDR | Men Elite
15:05:30 93 10119753251 STEPHENSON Henry GBR EDR | Men Elite
15:06:00 92 10078084980 BIAMINO Igor ITA EDR | Men Elite
15:07:00 91 10141731027 FLAKE Oskar GER EDR | Men Elite
15:07:30 90 10119567234 MUNRO Lewis GBR EDR | Men Elite
15:08:00 89 10057709425 BRATSCHI Tim Sul EDR | Men Elite
15:08:30 88 10008827687 BLAIR Lachlan GBR EDR | Men Elite
15:09:00 87 10076117092 GESLIN Hugo FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:09:30 86 10025643447 DELPECH Clément FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:10:00 85 10137457973 HART Asher NZL EDR | Men Elite
15:10:30 84 10005560003 MASTERS Edward NZL EDR | Men Elite
15:11:00 83 10151711418 BOURQUIN Axel SUl EDR | Men Elite
15:11:30 82 10095998759 BOULLE Jason RSA EDR | Men Elite
15:12:00 81 10011011201 NESTOROFF Nikolas USA EDR| Men Elite
15:12:30 80 10064051710 FREY Valentin AUT EDR | Men Elite
15:13:00 78 10046084983 KRUPA Maros SVK EDR | Men Elite
15:13:30 75 10097489327 ZETTERLUND Lo SWE EDR | Men Elite
15:14:00 74 10130217329 MAXA Adam CZE EDR | Men Elite
15:14:30 73 10065274516 BUNGEN Lars Henrik Sul EDR | Men Elite
15:15:00 72 10048442184 JAMIESON Elliot CAN EDR | Men Elite
15:15:30 70 10117878121 SHPANOF Elad ISR EDR | Men Elite
15:16:00 69 10078249981 DUVALET Quantin FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:16:30 68 10080535848 PLEINDOUX Simeon FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:17:30 67 10136654287 STREET Jarrah AUS EDR | Men Elite
15:18:00 66 10009422522 GRANT Kelan IRL  EDR | Men Elite
15:18:30 65 10016163416 PERSAK Vid SLO EDR| Men Elite
15:19:00 64 10088740230 ARNAUD Louison FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:19:30 62 10089808846 JIMENEZ ANDREUS Bruno ESP EDR | Men Elite
15:20:00 61 10034116496 TORTORA Daniel ITA EDR | Men Elite
15:20:30 60 10116688556 HASSFELD Elias GER EDR | Men Elite
15:21:00 59 10129827814 SILBERHORN Moritz GER EDR | Men Elite
15:21:30 58 10126849510 JENKINS Oliver NZL EDR | Men Elite
15:22:00 57 10010012505 STANO Lubos SVK EDR | Men Elite
15:22:30 56 10010011390 PFEIL Max GER EDR | Men Elite
15:23:00 55 10006807764 LUTHI Patrick SUl EDR | Men Elite
15:23:30 54 10083937013 CREASE Henry GBR EDR | Men Elite
15:24:00 53 10056783881 GIAMBI Raphaél FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:24:30 52 10117544681 ZINGG Severin SUl EDR | Men Elite
15:25:00 51 10089907159 ROSS Lachie NZL EDR | Men Elite
15:25:30 50 10116306216 MAGHETTI Alessandro Sul EDR | Men Elite
15:26:00 49 10062736247 PIVNICKA Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
15:26:30 48 10090686900 WARNET Manu NED EDR | Men Elite
15:27:00 47 10007915382 TEXTOR Christian GER EDR | Men Elite
15:28:00 46 10114494538 OMDAL Oskar NOR EDR | Men Elite
15:28:30 45 10065908753 FOURCADE Luca FRA EDR | Men Elite
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15:29:00 44 10076601183 MATZ Frederik GER EDR | Men Elite

15:29:30 43 10065949674 MORVAN Martin FRA EDR | Men Elite

15:30:00 42 10053663313 PFEIFER Lars GER EDR | Men Elite

15:30:30 41 10034780746 KUTTEL Nik SUlI EDR | Men Elite

15:31:00 40 10003542706 CHARVAT Matej CZE EDR | Men Elite

15:31:30 39 10006817868 GARAY TAMAYO lago ESP EDR | Men Elite

15:32:00 36 10023752755 EBDON Jake GBR EDR | Men Elite

15:32:30 35 10141026765 MINUTY Urien SUl  EDR | Men Elite

15:37:30 13 10023506114 ASHWOOD Emily GBR EDR | Women Elite - Group A
15:38:00 10 10138073925 SWIFT George NZL EDR | Women Elite - Group A
15:38:30 6 10016171395 DUVERT Julie FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
15:39:00 5 10138691893 GOLDSBURY Winni NZL EDR | Women Elite - Group A
15:39:30 4 10074929450 PLANQUART Lily FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
15:40:00 3 10081090970 KUCHYNKOVA Simona SVK EDR | Women Elite - Group A
15:40:30 2 10011183272 ELLECOSTA Nadine ITA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
15:41:00 9 10006509690 CHARRE Morgane FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
15:41:30 1 10010813561 CONOLLY Ella GBR EDR | Women Elite - Group A
15:51:30 129 10023454883 OTT Linus GER EDR | Men Elite - Group A
15:52:00 33 10011005844 WATSON Corey GBR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
15:52:30 32 10090122781 SCHEELE William NOR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
15:53:00 31 10028231832 MACARTHUR Glenn FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
15:53:30 30 10125695412 BLAHA Vojtech CZE EDR | Men Elite - Group A
15:54:00 29 10071614272 BERTINI Lisandru FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
15:54:30 28 10080129660 TENET BERRAT Marius FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
15:55:00 27 10083242047 CALONACI Tommaso ITA  EDR| Men Elite - Group A
15:55:30 11 10005838875 WALKER Matthew NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
15:56:00 26 10066041523 ICARDO Alexis FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
15:56:30 24 10026397522 JEANDEL Louis FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
15:57:00 23 10060462003 OSBORNE Marco USA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
15:57:30 20 10139269348 MILLINGTON Joe NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
15:58:00 19 10096628047 WALL Evan CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
15:58:30 18 10009897822 FRANCARDO Tommaso ITA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
15:59:00 17 10012723855 TORDO Dimitri FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
15:59:30 21 10016162103 MELAMED Jesse CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:00:00 15 10114015194 CHRISTIE Bailey AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:00:30 14 10063915001 BOTTERAM Tristan NED EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:01:00 13 10045877950 RYYNANEN Tarmo FIN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:02:00 12 10006911232 JOHANSEN Zakarias Blom SWE EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:02:30 10 10118264303 FISHER Jt USA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:03:00 9 10048896165 RODGERS Lief CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:03:30 8 10084688054 MURRAY Charles NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:04:00 2 10008176575 MOIR Jack AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:04:30 7 10061877290 BRODIE William GBR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:05:00 6 10007530113 CALLAGHAN Gregory IRL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:05:30 3 10091537769 BOOKER Daniel AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:06:00 1 10007405932 LUKASIK Slawomir POL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
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Time RaceNr UCIID Name NOC Catego
15:00:00 22 10135683277 JONAS Luca GER EDR | Men Junior
15:00:30 23 10106916515 LEHKY Simon CZE EDR | Men Junior
15:01:00 21 10112229687 CESARI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Junior
15:01:30 20 10116847901 NOFERINI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Junior
15:02:00 19 10142129434 BABO Aron HUN EDR | Men Junior
15:02:30 18 10147240627 ROBERTSON Eli NZL EDR | Men Junior
15:03:00 17 10132346982 COHEN Noam ISR  EDR | Men Junior
15:03:30 15 10142951106  SAFRANEK Jan CZE EDR | Men Junior
15:04:00 14 10140667562 BAMBERGER Lenny GER EDR | Men Junior
15:04:30 13 10112438946 MELLONI Matteo ITA EDR | Men Junior
15:05:00 12 10074925511 LAHELLEC Martin FRA EDR | Men Junior
15:05:30 11 10080251013 WILLIAMS Ivan USA EDR | Men Junior
15:06:00 10 10084706040 ZETTERLUND Hugo SWE EDR | Men Junior
15:06:30 9 10153024251 RYS Jan CZE EDR | Men Junior
15:07:00 8 10147655808 SAYERS Marcus NZL EDR | Men Junior
15:07:30 7 10141315341 SRAIL Matej CZE EDR | Men Junior
15:08:00 6 10105352185 FALCINI Matteo ITA EDR | Men Junior
15:08:30 4 10032612390 LEO Simone ITA EDR | Men Junior
15:09:00 2 10135849591 MILLWOOD Cooper NZL EDR | Men Junior
15:09:30 1 10066563404 ALMUEIS Melvin FRA EDR | Men Junior
15:12:00 4 10050485955 WAGNER Aaliyah GER EDR | Women Junior
15:12:30 3 10068614851 METGE Lucile FRA EDR | Women Junior
15:13:00 2 10130812261 BEAR Chloe USA EDR | Women Junior
15:13:30 1 10138163346 ADAMS Lacey AUS EDR | Women Junior
15:16:30 29 10107145978 JESSICA Strauss SUl EDR | Women Elite
15:17:00 28 10126284886 ZIEGLER Stefanie GER EDR | Women Elite
15:17:30 26 10105055933 HASSFELD Marleen GER EDR | Women Elite
15:18:00 25 10139064537 GECK Silja GER EDR | Women Elite
15:18:30 24 10113228585 RUDOLPH Franca SUl EDR | Women Elite
15:19:00 23 10006759466 MITTERBAUER Lisa AUT EDR | Women Elite
15:19:30 22 10010012000 RUTZ Lea SUlI  EDR | Women Elite
15:20:00 21 10094924685 STEINTHALER Hanna AUT EDR | Women Elite
15:20:30 20 10127526385 PENSO Silvia ITA EDR | Women Elite
15:21:00 18 10068333450 DAMESTOY Mélina FRA EDR | Women Elite
15:21:30 17 10009659766 RICHTER Raphaela GER EDR | Women Elite
15:22:00 16 10008822738 VOJTA Barbora CZE EDR | Women Elite
15:22:30 15 10077508337 LANTHIER NADEAU Andreane CAN EDR | Women Elite
15:23:00 14 10067946460 CHABBERT Claire FRA EDR | Women Elite
15:26:00 137 10109080322 URIARTE César FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:26:30 136 10153741344 SAMEK Bernhard AUT EDR | Men Elite
15:27:00 140 10047399537 SINDELAR Roman CZE EDR| Men Elite
15:27:30 139 10163960191 HEMMEN Alex LUX EDR | Men Elite
15:28:00 138 10138463339 FRITZ Maximilian GER EDR | Men Elite
15:28:30 133 10062491020 BRAND Keagan RSA EDR | Men Elite
15:29:00 134 10069757027 GESLIN Mathis FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:29:30 132 10082394309 FORLIN Fabry SUl  EDR | Men Elite
15:30:00 130 10144941121 HEISS Lukas AUT EDR | Men Elite
15:30:30 131 10120777007 HUTMAN Omer ISR EDR | Men Elite
15:31:00 128 10148738770 MULLER Andri SUl EDR | Men Elite
15:31:30 127 10006811505 RIHA Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
15:32:00 126 10082395218 CHETELAT Jérémy SUl EDR | Men Elite
15:32:30 125 10007888003 BERNET Jonas SUl EDR | Men Elite
15:33:00 122 10052556095 HASSFELD Joel GER EDR | Men Elite
15:33:30 121 10132678402 KALOUSEK Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
15:34:00 119 10030115349 COLOMBO Andrea ITA EDR| Men Elite
15:34:30 118 10115209914 HO Wei Tien CAN EDR | Men Elite
15:35:00 117 10064072928 KRASNY Carter CAN EDR | Men Elite
15:35:30 116 10076023631 SCARPETTI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Elite
15:36:30 114 10011103753 MICHELLOD Loris SUl  EDR | Men Elite
15:37:00 113 10099716384 RANDELL Jayden GBR EDR | Men Elite
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15:37:30 112 10118845188 TISCHHART Florian AUT EDR | Men Elite
15:38:00 111 10119752241 JACKSON Cameron GBR EDR | Men Elite
15:38:30 110 10138183554 DOIG Regan NZL EDR | Men Elite
15:39:00 108 10094870933 VARNDELL Joe GBR EDR | Men Elite
15:39:30 107 10023777007 WILSON Thomas GBR EDR | Men Elite
15:40:00 106 10081020646 GATZI Tom Sul EDR | Men Elite
15:40:30 105 10068568472 SERET Eliot FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:41:00 104 10065494784 RENZ Daniel GER EDR | Men Elite
15:41:30 103 10079784302 FELING Johannes GER EDR | Men Elite
15:42:00 101 10016164729 ARNAUD Quentin FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:42:30 100 10093082800 FUCHS Peter GER EDR | Men Elite
15:43:00 99 10060196362 DAL PIAN Davide ITA EDR | Men Elite
15:43:30 98 10091325076 BOSCHERI Luca ITA EDR/| Men Elite
15:44:00 97 10067854615 POPPE Leon FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:44:30 95 10128070595 WEISSFLOG Raphael GER EDR | Men Elite
15:45:00 94 10116015115 SIDZINA Jakub POL EDR | Men Elite
15:45:30 93 10119753251 STEPHENSON Henry GBR EDR | Men Elite
15:46:00 92 10078084980 BIAMINO Igor ITA EDR | Men Elite
15:47:00 91 10141731027 FLAKE Oskar GER EDR | Men Elite
15:47:30 90 10119567234 MUNRO Lewis GBR EDR | Men Elite
15:48:00 89 10057709425 BRATSCHI Tim Sul EDR | Men Elite
15:48:30 88 10008827687 BLAIR Lachlan GBR EDR | Men Elite
15:49:00 87 10076117092 GESLIN Hugo FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:49:30 86 10025643447 DELPECH Clément FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:50:00 85 10137457973 HART Asher NZL EDR | Men Elite
15:50:30 84 10005560003 MASTERS Edward NZL EDR | Men Elite
15:51:00 83 10151711418 BOURQUIN Axel SUl EDR | Men Elite
15:51:30 82 10095998759 BOULLE Jason RSA EDR | Men Elite
15:52:00 81 10011011201 NESTOROFF Nikolas USA EDR| Men Elite
15:52:30 80 10064051710 FREY Valentin AUT EDR | Men Elite
15:53:00 78 10046084983 KRUPA Maros SVK EDR | Men Elite
15:53:30 75 10097489327 ZETTERLUND Lo SWE EDR | Men Elite
15:54:00 74 10130217329 MAXA Adam CZE EDR | Men Elite
15:54:30 73 10065274516 BUNGEN Lars Henrik Sul EDR | Men Elite
15:55:00 72 10048442184 JAMIESON Elliot CAN EDR | Men Elite
15:55:30 70 10117878121 SHPANOF Elad ISR EDR | Men Elite
15:56:00 69 10078249981 DUVALET Quantin FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:56:30 68 10080535848 PLEINDOUX Simeon FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:57:30 67 10136654287 STREET Jarrah AUS EDR | Men Elite
15:58:00 66 10009422522 GRANT Kelan IRL  EDR | Men Elite
15:58:30 65 10016163416 PERSAK Vid SLO EDR| Men Elite
15:59:00 64 10088740230 ARNAUD Louison FRA EDR | Men Elite
15:59:30 62 10089808846 JIMENEZ ANDREUS Bruno ESP EDR | Men Elite
16:00:00 61 10034116496 TORTORA Daniel ITA EDR | Men Elite
16:00:30 60 10116688556 HASSFELD Elias GER EDR | Men Elite
16:01:00 59 10129827814 SILBERHORN Moritz GER EDR | Men Elite
16:01:30 58 10126849510 JENKINS Oliver NZL EDR | Men Elite
16:02:00 57 10010012505 STANO Lubos SVK EDR | Men Elite
16:02:30 56 10010011390 PFEIL Max GER EDR | Men Elite
16:03:00 55 10006807764 LUTHI Patrick SUl EDR | Men Elite
16:03:30 54 10083937013 CREASE Henry GBR EDR | Men Elite
16:04:00 53 10056783881 GIAMBI Raphaél FRA EDR | Men Elite
16:04:30 52 10117544681 ZINGG Severin SUl EDR | Men Elite
16:05:00 51 10089907159 ROSS Lachie NZL EDR | Men Elite
16:05:30 50 10116306216 MAGHETTI Alessandro Sul EDR | Men Elite
16:06:00 49 10062736247 PIVNICKA Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
16:06:30 48 10090686900 WARNET Manu NED EDR | Men Elite
16:07:00 47 10007915382 TEXTOR Christian GER EDR | Men Elite
16:08:00 46 10114494538 OMDAL Oskar NOR EDR | Men Elite
16:08:30 45 10065908753 FOURCADE Luca FRA EDR | Men Elite
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16:09:00 44 10076601183 MATZ Frederik GER EDR | Men Elite

16:09:30 43 10065949674 MORVAN Martin FRA EDR | Men Elite

16:10:00 42 10053663313 PFEIFER Lars GER EDR | Men Elite

16:10:30 41 10034780746 KUTTEL Nik SUlI EDR | Men Elite

16:11:00 40 10003542706 CHARVAT Matej CZE EDR | Men Elite

16:11:30 39 10006817868 GARAY TAMAYO lago ESP EDR | Men Elite

16:12:00 36 10023752755 EBDON Jake GBR EDR | Men Elite

16:12:30 35 10141026765 MINUTY Urien SUl  EDR | Men Elite

16:17:30 13 10023506114 ASHWOOD Emily GBR EDR | Women Elite - Group A
16:18:00 10 10138073925 SWIFT George NZL EDR | Women Elite - Group A
16:18:30 6 10016171395 DUVERT Julie FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
16:19:00 5 10138691893 GOLDSBURY Winni NZL EDR | Women Elite - Group A
16:19:30 4 10074929450 PLANQUART Lily FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
16:20:00 3 10081090970 KUCHYNKOVA Simona SVK EDR | Women Elite - Group A
16:20:30 2 10011183272 ELLECOSTA Nadine ITA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
16:21:00 9 10006509690 CHARRE Morgane FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
16:21:30 1 10010813561 CONOLLY Ella GBR EDR | Women Elite - Group A
16:31:30 129 10023454883 OTT Linus GER EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:32:00 33 10011005844 WATSON Corey GBR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:32:30 32 10090122781 SCHEELE William NOR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:33:00 31 10028231832 MACARTHUR Glenn FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:33:30 30 10125695412 BLAHA Vojtech CZE EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:34:00 29 10071614272 BERTINI Lisandru FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:34:30 28 10080129660 TENET BERRAT Marius FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:35:00 27 10083242047 CALONACI Tommaso ITA  EDR| Men Elite - Group A
16:35:30 11 10005838875 WALKER Matthew NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:36:00 26 10066041523 ICARDO Alexis FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:36:30 24 10026397522 JEANDEL Louis FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:37:00 23 10060462003 OSBORNE Marco USA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:37:30 20 10139269348 MILLINGTON Joe NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:38:00 19 10096628047 WALL Evan CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:38:30 18 10009897822 FRANCARDO Tommaso ITA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:39:00 17 10012723855 TORDO Dimitri FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:39:30 21 10016162103 MELAMED Jesse CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:40:00 15 10114015194 CHRISTIE Bailey AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:40:30 14 10063915001 BOTTERAM Tristan NED EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:41:00 13 10045877950 RYYNANEN Tarmo FIN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:42:00 12 10006911232 JOHANSEN Zakarias Blom SWE EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:42:30 10 10118264303 FISHER Jt USA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:43:00 9 10048896165 RODGERS Lief CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:43:30 8 10084688054 MURRAY Charles NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:44:00 2 10008176575 MOIR Jack AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:44:30 7 10061877290 BRODIE William GBR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:45:00 6 10007530113 CALLAGHAN Gregory IRL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:45:30 3 10091537769 BOOKER Daniel AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
16:46:00 1 10007405932 LUKASIK Slawomir POL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
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15:40:00 22 10135683277 JONAS Luca GER EDR | Men Junior
15:40:30 23 10106916515 LEHKY Simon CZE EDR | Men Junior
15:41:00 21 10112229687 CESARI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Junior
15:41:30 20 10116847901 NOFERINI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Junior
15:42:00 19 10142129434 BABO Aron HUN EDR | Men Junior
15:42:30 18 10147240627 ROBERTSON Eli NZL EDR | Men Junior
15:43:00 17 10132346982 COHEN Noam ISR  EDR | Men Junior
15:43:30 15 10142951106 SAFRANEK Jan CZE EDR | Men Junior
15:44:00 14 10140667562 BAMBERGER Lenny GER EDR | Men Junior
15:44:30 13 10112438946 MELLONI Matteo ITA EDR | Men Junior
15:45:00 12 10074925511 LAHELLEC Martin FRA EDR | Men Junior
15:45:30 11 10080251013 WILLIAMS Ivan USA EDR | Men Junior
15:46:00 10 10084706040 ZETTERLUND Hugo SWE EDR | Men Junior
15:46:30 9 10153024251 RYS Jan CZE EDR | Men Junior
15:47:00 8 10147655808 SAYERS Marcus NZL EDR | Men Junior
15:47:30 7 10141315341 SRAIL Matej CZE EDR | Men Junior
15:48:00 6 10105352185 FALCINI Matteo ITA EDR | Men Junior
15:48:30 4 10032612390 LEO Simone ITA EDR | Men Junior
15:49:00 2 10135849591 MILLWOOD Cooper NZL EDR | Men Junior
15:49:30 1 10066563404 ALMUEIS Melvin FRA EDR | Men Junior
15:52:00 4 10050485955 WAGNER Aaliyah GER EDR | Women Junior
15:52:30 3 10068614851 METGE Lucile FRA EDR | Women Junior
15:53:00 2 10130812261 BEAR Chloe USA EDR | Women Junior
15:563:30 1 10138163346 ADAMS Lacey AUS EDR | Women Junior
15:56:30 29 10107145978 JESSICA Strauss SUlI EDR | Women Elite
15:57:00 28 10126284886 ZIEGLER Stefanie GER EDR | Women Elite
15:57:30 26 10105055933 HASSFELD Marleen GER EDR | Women Elite
15:58:00 25 10139064537 GECK Silja GER EDR | Women Elite
15:58:30 24 10113228585 RUDOLPH Franca SUl EDR | Women Elite
15:59:00 23 10006759466 MITTERBAUER Lisa AUT EDR | Women Elite
15:59:30 22 10010012000 RUTZ Lea SUlI  EDR | Women Elite
16:00:00 21 10094924685 STEINTHALER Hanna AUT EDR | Women Elite
16:00:30 20 10127526385 PENSO Silvia ITA EDR | Women Elite
16:01:00 18 10068333450 DAMESTOY Mélina FRA EDR | Women Elite
16:01:30 17 10009659766 RICHTER Raphaela GER EDR | Women Elite
16:02:00 16 10008822738 VOJTA Barbora CZE EDR | Women Elite
16:02:30 15 10077508337 LANTHIER NADEAU Andreane CAN EDR | Women Elite
16:03:00 14 10067946460 CHABBERT Claire FRA EDR | Women Elite
16:06:00 137 10109080322 URIARTE César FRA EDR | Men Elite
16:06:30 136 10153741344 SAMEK Bernhard AUT EDR | Men Elite
16:07:00 140 10047399537 SINDELAR Roman CZE EDR| Men Elite
16:07:30 139 10163960191 HEMMEN Alex LUX EDR | Men Elite
16:08:00 138 10138463339 FRITZ Maximilian GER EDR | Men Elite
16:08:30 133 10062491020 BRAND Keagan RSA EDR | Men Elite
16:09:00 134 10069757027 GESLIN Mathis FRA EDR | Men Elite
16:09:30 132 10082394309 FORLIN Fabry SUl  EDR | Men Elite
16:10:00 130 10144941121 HEISS Lukas AUT EDR | Men Elite
16:10:30 131 10120777007 HUTMAN Omer ISR EDR | Men Elite
16:11:00 128 10148738770 MULLER Andri SUl EDR | Men Elite
16:11:30 127 10006811505 RIHA Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
16:12:00 126 10082395218 CHETELAT Jérémy SUl EDR | Men Elite
16:12:30 125 10007888003 BERNET Jonas SUl EDR | Men Elite
16:13:00 122 10052556095 HASSFELD Joel GER EDR | Men Elite
16:13:30 121 10132678402 KALOUSEK Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
16:14:00 119 10030115349 COLOMBO Andrea ITA EDR| Men Elite
16:14:30 118 10115209914 HO Wei Tien CAN EDR | Men Elite
16:15:00 117 10064072928 KRASNY Carter CAN EDR | Men Elite
16:15:30 116 10076023631 SCARPETTI Lorenzo ITA EDR | Men Elite
16:16:30 114 10011103753 MICHELLOD Loris SUl  EDR | Men Elite
16:17:00 113 10099716384 RANDELL Jayden GBR EDR | Men Elite
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16:17:30 112 10118845188 TISCHHART Florian AUT EDR | Men Elite
16:18:00 111 10119752241 JACKSON Cameron GBR EDR | Men Elite
16:18:30 110 10138183554 DOIG Regan NZL EDR | Men Elite
16:19:00 108 10094870933 VARNDELL Joe GBR EDR | Men Elite
16:19:30 107 10023777007 WILSON Thomas GBR EDR | Men Elite
16:20:00 106 10081020646 GATZI Tom Sul EDR | Men Elite
16:20:30 105 10068568472 SERET Eliot FRA EDR | Men Elite
16:21:00 104 10065494784 RENZ Daniel GER EDR | Men Elite
16:21:30 103 10079784302 FELING Johannes GER EDR | Men Elite
16:22:00 101 10016164729 ARNAUD Quentin FRA EDR | Men Elite
16:22:30 100 10093082800 FUCHS Peter GER EDR | Men Elite
16:23:00 99 10060196362 DAL PIAN Davide ITA EDR | Men Elite
16:23:30 98 10091325076 BOSCHERI Luca ITA EDR/| Men Elite
16:24:00 97 10067854615 POPPE Leon FRA EDR | Men Elite
16:24:30 95 10128070595 WEISSFLOG Raphael GER EDR | Men Elite
16:25:00 94 10116015115 SIDZINA Jakub POL EDR | Men Elite
16:25:30 93 10119753251 STEPHENSON Henry GBR EDR | Men Elite
16:26:00 92 10078084980 BIAMINO Igor ITA EDR | Men Elite
16:27:00 91 10141731027 FLAKE Oskar GER EDR | Men Elite
16:27:30 90 10119567234 MUNRO Lewis GBR EDR | Men Elite
16:28:00 89 10057709425 BRATSCHI Tim Sul EDR | Men Elite
16:28:30 88 10008827687 BLAIR Lachlan GBR EDR | Men Elite
16:29:00 87 10076117092 GESLIN Hugo FRA EDR | Men Elite
16:29:30 86 10025643447 DELPECH Clément FRA EDR | Men Elite
16:30:00 85 10137457973 HART Asher NZL EDR | Men Elite
16:30:30 84 10005560003 MASTERS Edward NZL EDR | Men Elite
16:31:00 83 10151711418 BOURQUIN Axel SUl EDR | Men Elite
16:31:30 82 10095998759 BOULLE Jason RSA EDR | Men Elite
16:32:00 81 10011011201 NESTOROFF Nikolas USA EDR| Men Elite
16:32:30 80 10064051710 FREY Valentin AUT EDR | Men Elite
16:33:00 78 10046084983 KRUPA Maros SVK EDR | Men Elite
16:33:30 75 10097489327 ZETTERLUND Lo SWE EDR | Men Elite
16:34:00 74 10130217329 MAXA Adam CZE EDR | Men Elite
16:34:30 73 10065274516 BUNGEN Lars Henrik Sul EDR | Men Elite
16:35:00 72 10048442184 JAMIESON Elliot CAN EDR | Men Elite
16:35:30 70 10117878121 SHPANOF Elad ISR EDR | Men Elite
16:36:00 69 10078249981 DUVALET Quantin FRA EDR | Men Elite
16:36:30 68 10080535848 PLEINDOUX Simeon FRA EDR | Men Elite
16:37:30 67 10136654287 STREET Jarrah AUS EDR | Men Elite
16:38:00 66 10009422522 GRANT Kelan IRL  EDR | Men Elite
16:38:30 65 10016163416 PERSAK Vid SLO EDR| Men Elite
16:39:00 64 10088740230 ARNAUD Louison FRA EDR | Men Elite
16:39:30 62 10089808846 JIMENEZ ANDREUS Bruno ESP EDR | Men Elite
16:40:00 61 10034116496 TORTORA Daniel ITA EDR | Men Elite
16:40:30 60 10116688556 HASSFELD Elias GER EDR | Men Elite
16:41:00 59 10129827814 SILBERHORN Moritz GER EDR | Men Elite
16:41:30 58 10126849510 JENKINS Oliver NZL EDR | Men Elite
16:42:00 57 10010012505 STANO Lubos SVK EDR | Men Elite
16:42:30 56 10010011390 PFEIL Max GER EDR | Men Elite
16:43:00 55 10006807764 LUTHI Patrick SUl EDR | Men Elite
16:43:30 54 10083937013 CREASE Henry GBR EDR | Men Elite
16:44:00 53 10056783881 GIAMBI Raphaél FRA EDR | Men Elite
16:44:30 52 10117544681 ZINGG Severin SUl EDR | Men Elite
16:45:00 51 10089907159 ROSS Lachie NZL EDR | Men Elite
16:45:30 50 10116306216 MAGHETTI Alessandro Sul EDR | Men Elite
16:46:00 49 10062736247 PIVNICKA Jakub CZE EDR | Men Elite
16:46:30 48 10090686900 WARNET Manu NED EDR | Men Elite
16:47:00 47 10007915382 TEXTOR Christian GER EDR | Men Elite
16:48:00 46 10114494538 OMDAL Oskar NOR EDR | Men Elite
16:48:30 45 10065908753 FOURCADE Luca FRA EDR | Men Elite
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16:49:00 44 10076601183 MATZ Frederik GER EDR | Men Elite

16:49:30 43 10065949674 MORVAN Martin FRA EDR | Men Elite

16:50:00 42 10053663313 PFEIFER Lars GER EDR | Men Elite

16:50:30 41 10034780746 KUTTEL Nik SUlI EDR | Men Elite

16:51:00 40 10003542706 CHARVAT Matej CZE EDR | Men Elite

16:51:30 39 10006817868 GARAY TAMAYO lago ESP EDR | Men Elite

16:52:00 36 10023752755 EBDON Jake GBR EDR | Men Elite

16:52:30 35 10141026765 MINUTY Urien SUl  EDR | Men Elite

16:57:30 13 10023506114 ASHWOOD Emily GBR EDR | Women Elite - Group A
16:58:00 10 10138073925 SWIFT George NZL EDR | Women Elite - Group A
16:58:30 6 10016171395 DUVERT Julie FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
16:59:00 5 10138691893 GOLDSBURY Winni NZL EDR | Women Elite - Group A
16:59:30 4 10074929450 PLANQUART Lily FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
17:00:00 3 10081090970 KUCHYNKOVA Simona SVK EDR | Women Elite - Group A
17:00:30 2 10011183272 ELLECOSTA Nadine ITA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
17:01:30 9 10006509690 CHARRE Morgane FRA EDR | Women Elite - Group A
17:02:30 1 10010813561 CONOLLY Ella GBR EDR | Women Elite - Group A
17:11:30 129 10023454883 OTT Linus GER EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:12:00 33 10011005844 WATSON Corey GBR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:12:30 32 10090122781 SCHEELE William NOR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:13:00 31 10028231832 MACARTHUR Glenn FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:13:30 30 10125695412 BLAHA Vojtech CZE EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:14:00 29 10071614272 BERTINI Lisandru FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:14:30 28 10080129660 TENET BERRAT Marius FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:15:00 27 10083242047 CALONACI Tommaso ITA EDR| Men Elite - Group A
17:15:30 11 10005838875 WALKER Matthew NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:16:00 26 10066041523 ICARDO Alexis FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:16:30 24 10026397522 JEANDEL Louis FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:17:00 23 10060462003 OSBORNE Marco USA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:17:30 20 10139269348 MILLINGTON Joe NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:18:00 19 10096628047 WALL Evan CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:18:30 18 10009897822 FRANCARDO Tommaso ITA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:19:00 17 10012723855 TORDO Dimitri FRA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:19:30 21 10016162103 MELAMED Jesse CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:20:00 15 10114015194 CHRISTIE Bailey AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:20:30 14 10063915001 BOTTERAM Tristan NED EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:21:00 13 10045877950 RYYNANEN Tarmo FIN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:22:00 12 10006911232 JOHANSEN Zakarias Blom SWE EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:22:30 10 10118264303 FISHER Jt USA EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:23:00 9 10048896165 RODGERS Lief CAN EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:23:30 8 10084688054 MURRAY Charles NZL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:24:00 2 10008176575 MOIR Jack AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:24:30 7 10061877290 BRODIE William GBR EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:25:00 6 10007530113 CALLAGHAN Gregory IRL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:26:00 3 10091537769 BOOKER Daniel AUS EDR | Men Elite - Group A
17:27:00 1 10007405932 LUKASIK Slawomir POL EDR | Men Elite - Group A
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